 C
O
A
L
A
na
ly
si
s
In
fu
si
l P
ur
e
V
itr
eo
us
 S
ilic
aw
ar
e
[w
]
P
ag
e
1(
1)
 0
8/
10
/2
00
7
   infusil Pure Vitreous Silicaware
Other configurations, shapes, sizes, translucent, transparent, glazed, unglazed etc. are available – please
enquire and detail your specific requirements.
LIDS FOR CRUCIBLES
Part No.* Description Type
S 1415 Lid for  5 ml crucible MI/LFC/05-L
S 1425 Lid for 10 ml crucible MI/LFC/10-L
S 1435 Lid for 15 ml crucible MI/LFC/15-L
S 1445 Lid for  25 ml crucible MI/LFC/25-L
S 1455 Lid for  50 ml crucible MI/LFC/50-L
S 1465 Lid for  80 ml crucible MI/LFC/80-L
S 1475 Lid for 150 ml crucible MI/LFC/150-L
  *If required in TRANSPARENT use ‘T’ instead of ‘S’.
LOW FORM CRUCIBLES (TRANSLUCENT or * TRANSPARENT)
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
Part No.* Description Type Height (H) Diameter (D) Capacity
S 1410 Low form crucibles MI/LFC/05 19 mm 29 mm 5 ml
S 1420 Low form crucibles MI/LFC/10 19 mm 38 mm 10 ml
S 1430 Low form crucibles MI/LFC/15 25 mm 41 mm 15 ml
S 1440 Low form crucibles MI/LFC/25 28 mm 47 mm 25 ml
S 1450 Low form crucibles MI/LFC/50 37 mm 57 mm 50 ml
S 1460 Low form crucibles MI/LFC/80 45 mm 67 mm 80 ml
S 1470 Low form crucibles MI/LFC/150 51 mm 82 mm 150 ml
  *If required in TRANSPARENT use ‘T’ instead of ‘S’.